-40kg
-44kg
-27kg
-33kg
-36kg
-52kg
-48kg
-27kg
-33kg
-36kg
+52 Kg
-44kg
-40kg
-27kg
-44kg
-36kg
-27kg
-48kg
-52kg
-33kg
-33kg
-36kg
-40kg
-40kg
-44kg

Gemmel
Paglietti
Sagona
Sidorenko
Backes
Reichert
Schultheil
Beck
Kadic
Kunz
Trampert
Trampert
Aukschun
Krauss
Lellig
Obeid
Rosenbaum
Sedoy
Somich
Weinand
Gilla

Kilz
Lawinger
Seidler
Seller

Veronika
Alba Moreno
Elena

Jana
Johanna
Angelina
Lilou

Pauline
Seniha
Leonie
Manuela
Maya

Lea

Amelie Susant
Anna Katharir
Madeleine
Sara Marie
Anastasja
Maggie

Maja
Elisabeth
Michelle

Lia

Franziska
Veronika

2007 JC F Saarlouis
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2010 ATV Dudweile
2007 JIC ST Ingbert
2008 JIC ST Ingbert
2009 TV Merzig
2008 JIC ST Ingbert
2008 JIC ST Ingbert
2010 TV Merzig
2009 PSV Saarbrck
2009 JC Malstatt
2007 JC Hochwald
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2009 JK HOM Erbac
2008 TV Merzig
2007 TV Merzig
2010 JK HOM Erbac
2008 TUS Neunkircl
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2007 TV Merzig
2007 JC Wemmetsv
2008 JC F Saarlouis
2007 DB Uchtelfang
2008 JIC ST Ingbert
2007 TUS Neunkircl

Gesamt
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LEM

1PL

2PL

3PL

5PI

EK

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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-26kg
-34kg
-43 kg
+50kg
-31kg
-37kg
-28kg
-40kg
-50kg
-34kg
-46 kg
-26kg
+50kg
-31kg
-40kg
-37kg
-43 kg
-28kg
-37kg
-31kg
-37kg
-43 kg
-31kg
-50kg
-26kg
-28kg
+50kg
-28kg
-46 kg
-26kg
-34kg
-34kg
+50kg
-40kg
-40kg
-43 kg
-50kg

Mohr
Renard
Glordano
Kiefer
Ozkaya
Weinard
Aydin
Lang
Kolasinac
Obeid
Sparling
Bier

Feist
Merguet
Schénborn
Bulat
Guliyev
Jaenicke
Zwetzich
Kabilijagic
Merk
Mischenko
Ochs
Schmidt
Tilz
Zimmer
Aggoun
Golinski
Hartmann
Militzer
Mora

von Uffel
Bastian
Bozhiiyiilk
Falt
Wolter
Kappes

Henry
Simay
Maurice
Domenik
Emre
Max
Emirhan
Alexander
Emil

Ali
Chsristian
Felix
Leon
Nikolaus
Fabian
Bogdan
Emil

Erik
Roman
Dijaz
Yannik
David
Maximilian
Samuel
Steven
Marvin
Justin
Luca
Jakob
Josef
Rafael
Karl

Emil
Batu

Jan
Yannik
Kirill

2008 JC Grugelborn
2008 JK HOM Erbac
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2007 TV Merzig
2008 JK HOM Erbac
2007 TV Merzig
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2008 TUS Neunkircl
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2009 TV Merzig
2007 ATV Dudweile
2010 TUS ST Arnual
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2008 TUS ST Arnual
2009 JC F Saarlouis
2009 JK HOM Erbac
2008 TV Merzig
2009 JIC Heusweile
2007 DB Uchtelfan,
2010 JK HOM Erbac
2007 TV Merzig
2007 TV Merzig
2007 JIC St Ingbert
2007 JC Oberthal
2010 JK HOM Erbac
2009 ATV Dudweile
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2008 JC Wemmetsv
JIC St Ingbert
2009 ATV Dudweile
2009 TUS ST Arnual
2009 PSV Saarbrck
2009 JC Malstatt
2007 JK HOM Erbac
2009 JK HOM Erbac
2007 DB Uchtelfan,
2008 JC F Saarlouis

LEM

1PL

2PL

3PL

5PI

EK

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
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